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12 BELAIR ROAD Borough: STATEN ISLAND
Block: 2862 Lot: 92

Payments

Payment Credited Date Payment Activity Date Payment # Amount
04/01/2024 03/27/2024 154010792 -1,978.11
01/01/2024 12/28/2023 153158459 -1,978.11
10/01/2023 09/27/2023 151532627 -2,022.73
07/01/2023 06/28/2023 150297189 -2,022.73

2024 Total: -8,001.68

04/01/2023 04/17/2023 149601454 -1,475.45
01/01/2023 12/21/2022 147902845 -1,475.45
10/01/2022 09/23/2022 146909173 -1,410.43
07/01/2022 06/29/2022 145486977 -1,410.43

2023 Total: -5,771.76

04/01/2022 03/28/2022 144327188 -1,308.77
01/01/2022 12/30/2021 143480726 -1,308.77
10/01/2021 09/29/2021 142339589 -1,512.09
07/01/2021 06/29/2021 141373060 -1,512.09

2022 Total: -5,641.72

04/01/2021 03/25/2021 139980620 -1,478.88
01/01/2021 12/30/2020 139285017 -1,478.88
10/01/2020 09/29/2020 138045211 -1,501.54
07/01/2020 06/30/2020 137338516 -1,501.54

2021 Total: -5,960.84

01/01/2023 12/21/2022 147902837 -1,580.96
01/01/2023 12/21/2022 147902825 -1,608.79
10/01/2019 09/30/2019 133561064 -1,368.46
07/01/2019 06/27/2019 132526089 -1,368.46

2020 Total: -5,926.67

04/01/2019 03/21/2019 131007729 -1,780.54
01/01/2019 12/28/2018 121799597 -1,780.54
10/01/2018 09/27/2018 121799596 -1,691.90
07/01/2018 06/27/2018 121799595 -1,691.90

2019 Total: -6,944.88

Payment Details

Payment
Credited
Date

Payment
Activity

Date
Payment # Charge

Type
Payment

Type
Account

ID Year Period Amount

04/01/2024 03/27/2024 154010792 TAX STD 2024 4 -1,978.11
01/01/2024 12/28/2023 153158459 TAX STD 2024 3 -1,978.11
10/01/2023 09/27/2023 151532627 TAX STD 2024 2 -2,022.73
07/01/2023 06/28/2023 150297189 TAX STD 2024 1 -2,022.73
04/01/2023 04/17/2023 149601454 TAX STD 2023 4 -1,475.45
01/01/2023 12/21/2022 147902845 TAX STD 2023 3 -1,475.45
01/01/2023 12/21/2022 147902837 TAX STD 2020 4 -1,580.96
01/01/2023 12/21/2022 147902825 TAX STD 2020 3 -1,608.79
10/01/2022 09/23/2022 146909173 TAX STD 2023 2 -1,410.43
07/01/2022 06/29/2022 145486977 TAX STD 2023 1 -1,410.43
04/01/2022 03/28/2022 144327188 TAX STD 2022 4 -1,308.77
01/01/2022 12/30/2021 143480726 TAX STD 2022 3 -1,308.77
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http://www1.nyc.gov/site/finance/index.page
http://www1.nyc.gov/site/finance/index.page
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=profileall2&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet_input.aspx?mode=account_balance&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=acc_hist_summ&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=pa_pymts_hist&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=pa_ref_hist&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=nopv&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=soa_docs&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=benefits_pers&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=benefits_comm&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=benefits_gov_nonprofit&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=asmt_parent&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=asmt_tent_2025&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=asmt_fin_2024&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=asmt_tent_2024&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=asmt_fin_2023&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=asmt_tent_2023&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=asmt_fin_2022&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=asmt_tent_2022&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=asmt_fin_2021&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=asmt_tent_2021&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=asmt_fin_2020&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/datalets/datalet.aspx?mode=asmt_hist&sIndex=3&idx=9&LMparent=20
javascript:showHelp('')
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/forms/externallink.aspx?mode=http://www1.nyc.gov/site/finance/index.page
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/search/commonsearch.aspx?mode=address
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/forms/externallink.aspx?mode=https://www.nyc.gov/site/finance/property/property-tax-benefits.page
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/forms/externallink.aspx?mode=http://www1.nyc.gov/site/finance/about/contact-us.page
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/search/commonsearch.aspx?mode=address
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/search/commonsearch.aspx?mode=persprop
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/search/commonsearch.aspx?mode=realprop
https://a836-pts-access.nyc.gov/CARE/search/CommonSearch.aspx?mode=ADDRESS&sIndex=3&mod=LastSearch
javascript:PrintDatalet('all')
javascript:PrintDatalet('all')
javascript:PrintDatalet()
javascript:PrintDatalet()
http://www1.nyc.gov/site/finance/taxes/pts-faq.page


10/01/2021 09/29/2021 142339589 TAX STD 2022 2 -1,512.09
07/01/2021 06/29/2021 141373060 TAX STD 2022 1 -1,512.09
04/01/2021 03/25/2021 139980620 TAX STD 2021 4 -1,478.88
01/01/2021 12/30/2020 139285017 TAX STD 2021 3 -1,478.88
10/01/2020 09/29/2020 138045211 TAX STD 2021 2 -1,501.54
07/01/2020 06/30/2020 137338516 TAX STD 2021 1 -1,501.54
10/01/2019 09/30/2019 133561064 TAX STD 2020 2 -1,368.46
07/01/2019 06/27/2019 132526089 TAX STD 2020 1 -1,368.46
04/01/2019 03/21/2019 131007729 TAX STD 2019 4 -1,780.54
01/01/2019 12/28/2018 121799597 TAX STD 2019 3 -1,780.54
10/01/2018 09/27/2018 121799596 TAX STD 2019 2 -1,691.90
07/01/2018 06/27/2018 121799595 TAX STD 2019 1 -1,691.90

Total: -38,247.55
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